

Multi Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cords

Non-conductive, noise immune and affordable connections

Get the best price-to-performance ration with these high quality, duplex, multi-mode and single-mode fiber optic patch cords. Each assembly is OFNR (Optical Fiber Nonconductive Riser) and can be used between floors through cable risers or elevator shafts (not to be used in air plenums). B&B Electronics offers a wide variety of cable lengths, as well as connector options, to best suit your specific needs

Specifications

Multi-mode: 62.5/125 microns, Orange in color

Duplex zip cord (2 fibers)

Cable lengths: 1,2,3,5 and 10 meter

Connector options: ST, SC and LC plus combinations

Polish: UPC (ultra polished contact)
PVC OFNR - Riser Rated Jacket
Temperature rating: -25 to 80°C

Connector designators: Color or A/B coded

ST to ST, ST to SC, ST to LC, SC to SC, SC to LC, LC to LC

Model No.	Description
DFMM-LCLC-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 2 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-3M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 3 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-5M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC,5 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 10 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-15M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 15 Meter
DFMM-LCLC-20M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 20 Meter
DFMM-SCLC-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To LC, 1 Meter
DFMM-SCLC-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To LC, 2 Meter
DFMM-SCLC-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To LC, 10 Meter
DFMM-SCSC-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC , 1 Meter
DFMM-SCSC-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC , 2 Meter
DFMM-SCSC-3M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC , 3 Meter
DFMM-SCSC-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, SC To SC , 10 Meter
DFMM-STLC-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 1 Meter
DFMM-STLC-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 2 Meter
DFMM-STLC-3M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 3 Meter
DFMM-STLC-5M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 5 Meter
DFMM-STLC-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To LC, 10 Meter
DFMM-STSC-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC , 1 Meter
DFMM-STSC-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC , 2 Meter
DFMM-STSC-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To SC , 10 Meter
DFMM-STST-1M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 1 Meter
DFMM-STST-2M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 2 Meter
DFMM-STST-3M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 3 Meter
DFMM-STST-5M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 5 Meter
DFMM-STST-10M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 10 Meter
DFMM-STST-15M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 15 Meter
DFMM-STST-20M	Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, ST To ST, 20 Meter